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FRUIT INNOVATIONS™ SYRUPS

RIPE FOR THE MIXING

Add refreshing flavor to your cocktails, mocktails,

smoothies, lemonades and more. DaVinci
Gourmet® Fruit Innovations™ syrups are crafted
with the finest ingredients and designed to mix

seamlessly into cold beverages.

Blackberry Lemonade with DaVinci Gourmet®
Fruit Innovations™ Blackberry Syrup




« Made with natural colors and flavors

« Kosher

« Available in 4 count 750 mL plastic bottles

+ Real fruit juice and balanced sweetness from

pure cane sugar

« Crafted specifically for use in cold beverages

ITEM NUMBER
4073738470117
4073738470114
4073738400400
4073738470102
4073738470101
4073738470100
4073738470105
4073738470106
4073738470104
4073738470116

ITEM DESCRIPTION
BLACKBERRY

BLACKBERRY BLOOD ORANGE
LEMONADE CONCENTRATE
MANDARIN ORANGE
MANGO

PEACH

POMEGRANATE
RASPBERRY

STRAWBERRY
WATERMELON
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%"‘1 We're proud to be a Primero Sponsor of Café Femenino, dedicated to enhancing the lives of
'+ the women coffee-producers around the world. Learn more at cafefemenino.com
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